PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Jianming WU	05/30/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FUJITSU LIMITED	
Street Address:	1-1, KAMIKODANAKA 4-CHOME	
Internal Address:	NAKAHARA-KU, KAWASAKI-SHI	
City:	KANAGAWA	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	211-8588	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

	Property Type	Number
Ар	plication Number:	13170936

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (866)864-3947

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 973-401-7158

Email: patent@myerswolin.com

Correspondent Name: Brian S. Myers

Address Line 1: 100 Headquarters Plaza
Address Line 2: North Tower, 6th Floor

Address Line 4: MORRISTOWN, NEW JERSEY 07960-6834

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: FJOS 2775

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Brian S. Myers

Total Attachments: 1

 $source = fjos_2775_20110628_assign \# page 1.tif$

_OP \$40.00 13⁻

PATENT REEL: 026515 FRAME: 0855

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by (Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))

FUJITSU LIMITED		
1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome	e, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi,	Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan
		·
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE th (Title of Invention)	of which is hereby acknowledged, the entire and exclusive right, title and	e undersigned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, I interest to the invention entitled
RADIO COMMUNICATION S RADIO COMMUNICATION N	SYSTEM, BASE STATION, M METHOD	OBILE STATION, AND
relating to International Patent Applicati of the United States was executed on a	ion PCT/JP/and/o	r for which application for Letters Patent uled, was:
(a) executed on	; (Insert date of e concurrent)	execution of application, if not
(b) filed on June 28, 2011		the second of th
Serial No. 13 / 170, 936	Assignee's a insert in (b) the	itomey is hereby authorized to specified data, when known.
ASSIGNEE, to do all acts which the AS maintaining and enforcing protection fo application(s) and the issuance of said proceeding, and in any litigation or othe acts to include but not be limited to execute the control of the include but not be sworn testimon.	tters Patent(s)"). puested by said ASSIGNEE and with SSIGNEE may deem necessary, desor said invention, including in the preparate proceeding which may arise puting all papers, including separate and obtaining and producing evidence.	out charge to but at the expense of said sirable or expedient, for securing, paration and prosecution of said e, reissue, reexamination, or public use or be declared in relation to same, such assignments and declarations, taking all lence.
A CARROLL I	rsigned inventor(s) has (have) affixe	, , ,
(Signature)	Jianming WU (Type Name)	<u>>01/, ot, 30</u> (Date)
2)	(1 year 1 value)	(seecy)
(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
3)		
(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
4) (Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)

1/1

PATENT